August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

17
20
22

12
28
29

22-24
21

12
15
21-28

15
15
16-19

21
22
25-29

26

20-22
22
22
22
23
23

Cross Lutheran School
2023-2024 Calendar

(All Dates Listed are Subject to Change. Additional details to follow once available.)
Updated as of 8/16/2023

Back to School Orientation, 4:00-8:00pm (Tentative)
Blessing of the Backpacks at 8:00am and 10:00am services, Teacher Re-Dedication/Dedication at 8:00am service
First Full Day of School (PS - 8th Grade)

No School (PS - 8th) - Labor Day

School Picture Day

12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th): Teacher Professional Devel 1t (PD) - No ded PS or Cross Cares
12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th): No extended PS or Cross Cares - Walk-A-Thon

12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th): No extended PS or Cross Cares

No School (PS - 8th) - Teachers at NID Conference

No School (PS - 8th) - Columbus Day

School Picture Retake Day

End of First Quarter

Kdg - 8th Grade Parent-Teacher Conferences - Beginning @ 3:30pm until 8:00pm

PS 3's, 4's & K Grandparents Day 12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th): Kdg - 8th Grade Parent-Teacher Conferences - No extended PS or Cross Cares - Beginning @12:00pm until 4:00pm
No School (PS - 8th)
No School (PS - 8th) - Thanksgiving Break

12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th) - No extended PS or Cross Cares, Christmas Vacation Begins

School Resumes (PS - 8th)

End of Second Quarter

No School (PS - 8th) - Martin Luther King Jr's Birthday
Lutheran Schools Week

Preschool 3's & 4's Parent Teacher Conferences
12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th) - No extended PS or Cross Cares
No School (PS - 8th) Mid-Winter Break

End of 3rd Quarter

Kdg - 8th Grade Parent-Teacher Conferences - Beginning @ 3:30pm until 8:00pm

12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th): Kdg - 8th Grade Parent-Teacher Conferences - No extended PS or Cross Cares - Beginning @12:00pm until 4:00pm
No School (PS - 8th) Spring Break

No School (PS - 8th) Easter Monday
1st-8th Grandparents Day, 12pm Dismissal - No extended PS or Cross Cares, No PS2 class

PS 2's Parent Teacher Conferences

PS 2's Parent Teacher Conferences

Last Day Preschool Days

11:00am Dismissal (Preschool): Field Day

1:30pm Dismissal (Kdg-8th): Field Day

6:00pm - All Preschool Closing Service

10:15am Dismissal (Kdg-8th): Last Day of School - End of 4th Quarter
6:30pm - 8th Grade Graduation Service



