Cross Lutheran School 2023-2024 Calendar

(All Dates Listed are Subject to Change. Additional details to follow once available.)
Updated as of 8/16/2023

6:00pm - All Preschool Closing Service
10:15am Dismissal (Kdg-8th): Last Day of School - End of 4th Quarter

23 6:30pm - 8th Grade Graduation Service

August	17 20 22	Back to School Orientation, 4:00-8:00pm (Tentative) Blessing of the Backpacks at 8:00am and 10:00am services, Teacher Re-Dedication/Dedication at 8:00am service First Full Day of School (PS - 8th Grade)
September	4 12 28 29	No School (PS - 8th) - Labor Day School Picture Day 12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th): Teacher Professional Development (PD) - No extended PS or Cross Cares 12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th): No extended PS or Cross Cares - Walk-A-Thon
October	5 6 9 11 20 30	12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th): No extended PS or Cross Cares No School (PS - 8th) - Teachers at NID Conference No School (PS - 8th) - Columbus Day School Picture Retake Day End of First Quarter Kdg - 8th Grade Parent-Teacher Conferences - Beginning @ 3:30pm until 8:00pm
November	2 3 22-24	PS 3's, 4's & K Grandparents Day 12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th): Kdg - 8th Grade Parent-Teacher Conferences - No extended PS or Cross Cares - Beginning @12:00pm until 4:00pm No School (PS - 8th) No School (PS - 8th) - Thanksgiving Break
December	21	12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th) - No extended PS or Cross Cares, Christmas Vacation Begins
January	8 12 15 21-28	School Resumes (PS - 8th) End of Second Quarter No School (PS - 8th) - Martin Luther King Jr's Birthday Lutheran Schools Week
February	15 15 16-19	Preschool 3's & 4's Parent Teacher Conferences 12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th) - No extended PS or Cross Cares No School (PS - 8th) Mid-Winter Break
March	8 21 22 25-29	End of 3rd Quarter Kdg - 8th Grade Parent-Teacher Conferences - Beginning @ 3:30pm until 8:00pm 12pm Dismissal (PS - 8th): Kdg - 8th Grade Parent-Teacher Conferences - No extended PS or Cross Cares - Beginning @12:00pm until 4:00pm No School (PS - 8th) Spring Break
April	1 26	No School (PS - 8th) Easter Monday 1st-8th Grandparents Day, 12pm Dismissal - No extended PS or Cross Cares, No PS2 class
Мау	6 7 20-22 22 22	PS 2's Parent Teacher Conferences PS 2's Parent Teacher Conferences Last Day Preschool Days 11:00am Dismissal (Preschool): Field Day 1:30pm Dismissal (Kdg-8th): Field Day